Kingsman Gas Fireplaces:

FDV200
FDV300
FDV350
FDV451
FDV500
FV5000 (Serial # 2050 - 4740)
HBZDV3624
HBZDV3628
HBZDV3632
HBZDV4224
HBZDV4228
HBZDV4232
HBZDV4740
IDV26
IDV33
IDV36
IDV43
MCVP42
MCVST42
MDV30
MDV31
MDV38
MDV39
VFI25 (Serial # 25901 and lower)
VFI30 (Serial # 13930 and lower)
ZCV39
ZCV42
ZCV3622
ZCVRB3622
ZDV3320
ZDV3620
ZDV3622
ZDV3624
ZDV3624B
ZDV3628
ZDV3632
ZDV4224
ZDV4228



ZDV4232

ZDV5245 - Serial # less than 521210
ZDV6000

ZDVRB3622

ZRB46

Z\V3600 (Serial # 36350 and lower)
Z\V4200 (serial # 36350 and lower)

Marquis Gas Fireplaces:

Atrium

Bentley

Bentley St

Capella 26

Capella 33

Capella 36

Capella IDV43
Cove

Gemini

Infinite

Serenity

Skyline MQRB3632
Skyline MQRB4236
Skyline ZCVRB3622
ZDVRB3622
ZRB46

Solace

Solara

Solara ll



